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one-of-a-kind building in a thriving urban community
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T H E
A S S E T
• 45,000 Square Feet

• Divisible 2 Floors

• 5/1000 Parking ratio (exclusive to the site)
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T H E
A R E A
• Dominant Westside submarket

• 158,000 daytime population 

• Proximity to major employers, entertainment, 
education and medical hubs

• High barriers to entry and limited supply 
of quality commercial space
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Emloyee Population

1,247,859

572,480
313,722

83,544

Total Population

2,261,813

620,756
245,185

47,697

Median Age

36.7

38.5
37.7

35.5

Household Income

$107,166

$142,848
$152,392

$122,776

Median Home Value

$675,724

$775,231
$803,244

$705,751
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TOP
NEIGHBORS
The busy Westwood neighborhood encompasses the sprawling UCLA campus and the Westwood 
Village, a walkable historic commercial district with student-friendly restaurants and shops. The 
Village’s cultural attractions include the innovative Hammer Museum, the acclaimed Geffen 
Playhouse and Fox Theater, a landmark movie palace that regularly hosts splashy premieres. Nearby 
Holmby Hills is a posh residential district.
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Westwood Village

Westwood Blvd
Santa Monica Blvd

Westwood Blvd

4.6 Million SF 
of active office 
space in the 
surrounding 
neighborhood
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S H A U N A  M A T T I S
Executive Vice President
License #01071320
Direct +1 310 694 3190
shauna.mattis@am.jll.com

S C O T T  B U R N S
Managing Director
License #01237652
Direct +1 310 694 3188
scott.burns@am.jll.com
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